SLCC General FAFSA Information Sessions

Monday, April 13, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/qdy-vcap-ggh (US)+1 419-718-1011 PIN: 722 556 683# TBD
Wednesday, April 15,2020 |5:30-6:30 p.m. |meet.google.com/msx-pwqi-rnv (US)+1 651-571-0944 PIN: 734 287 119# Blanca Perez
Thursday, April 16, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/ake-gcpd-zkt (US)+1 774-331-8034 PIN: 774 236 248# TBD
Monday, April 20, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/vyu-exko-bem (US)+1 872-529-2619 PIN: 655 239 721# TBD
Wednesday, April 22,2020 |5:30-6:30 p.m. |meet.google.com/khf-kwmp-paj (US)+1 413-561-7702 PIN: 328 518 057# Blanca Perez
Thursday, April 23, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/cct-idto-dkb (US)+1 321-465-5112 PIN: 564 620 953# TBD
Monday, April 27, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/dpa-bjii-tdx (US)+1 402-947-0305 PIN: 696 562 434# TBD
Wednesday, April 29,2020 |5:30-6:30 p.m. |meet.google.com/xac-xkka-pga (US)+1 904-580-8192 PIN: 819 011 872# Blanca Perez
Thursday, April 30, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/erz-fgxw-wfn (US)+1 601-851-1300 PIN: 385577 198# TBD
Monday, May 4, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. |meet.google.com/jvy-trxu-bsg (US)+1 315-963-9100 PIN: 792 176 265# TBD
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 5:30-6:30 p.m. |meet.google.com/xik-ginf-hij (US)+1 443-819-0284 PIN: 925 362 858# Blanca Perez
Thursday, May 7, 2020 12:00 1:00 p.m. [meet.google.com/fte-uimf-dyz (US)+1 470-735-3257 PIN: 651 792 104# TBD




